
FOR SUBLEASE | 1111 SUPERIOR AVENUE, CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114

Fully Furnished Office in Downtown



•	 Full floor available for sublease

•	 Fully furnished with high end finishes

•	 Attached parking garage 

•	 Views of Lake Erie

•	 Amenities include conference & event center, full service 
bank, carryout dining, on-site management, and fitness 
center

•	 walkable to Masthead Brewing Co, Milk+ Honey, Phoenix 
Coffee, Al’s Deli, Pizza Melt, Pho Thang Cafe, Osteria 
Italian, and The Great Indian Kitchen

1111 Superior Avenue

Suite 2400 - 23,455 SF (Divisible)

Availability

Negotiable 

Sublease Rate

November 30th, 2030

Sublease Term



229,408
Population

(2023 | 5 Mile)

34.7
Median Age

(2023 | 5 Mile)

111,322
Households

(2023 | 5 Mile)

$61,217
Household Income

(2023 | 5 Mile)

11,600
Total Businesses
(2023 | 5 Mile)

170,098
Total Employees

(2023 | 5 Mile)



Floor Plan

PREMIER

601 Davisville Road
Willow Grove, PA  19090

www.premiersbd.com
(215) 734-2300

1/8/2020

THESE DRAWINGS ARE INTENDED FOR DESIGN
PURPOSES ONLY.  THEY ARE NOT INTENDED FOR OR
TO BE RELIED ON FOR USE AS ARCHITECTURAL
CONSTRUCTION, OR SHOW DRAWINGS.  THE
CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SECURING ALL
NECESSARY ARCHITECTURAL, CONSTRUCTION, AND
SHOP DRAWINGS TO BE PREPARED BY APPROPRIATE
PROFESSIONALS NEEDED TO MEET LOCAL BUILDING
CODES.  ANY CHANGES, MODIFICATIONS, ADDITIONS
OR DELETIONS SHOULD BE REVIEWED WITH PREMIER
AND THE ARCHITECTURAL FIRM.
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XCR60300A-001 Rectangular Top **60x300, 4-piece**, 3mm (all sides) 1

FRAM O QC Framery O Quick Call Unit, White Frame, Glossy White Exterior, White Table, No Seat, Light Grey Seat, Standard Hinges, North America Power, Power + USB, Standard Handle 2
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Parking
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1.	 1111 Superior Garage
509 spots
$20/day
$220/monthly (reserved 3rd floor space)

2.	 1701 E. 12th Garage (Reserve Square Garage)
955 spots
$13/day
$155/month

3.	 1411 E. 9th Garage (Cathedral Plaza Garage)
562 spots
$8/day
$177.50/month

4.	 1801 E. 12th Garage (The Luckman)
$8/day
$172.80/month

5.	 999 Chester Ave (Huntington Garage)
1128 spots
$13/day
$179/month | $222/month (reserved)

6.	 801 Rockwell Ave Garage
457 spots
$8/day
$175/month | $205/month (reserved)

7.	 1258 St Clair Lot
152 spots
$8/day
$160/month

8.	 1100 Rockwell Ave Lot
102 spots
$8/day

9.	 1506 Superior Ave Lot
350 spots
$5/day
$85/month



JIM KRIVANEK
Vice President
jkrivanek@crescorealestate.com
+1 216 525 1498

Cushman & Wakefield | CRESCO
6100 Rockside Woods Blvd, Suite 200
Cleveland, Ohio 44131

crescorealestate.com

©2024 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information 
contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information 
has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not 
been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR 
IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR 
PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR 
COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND 
SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF 
PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT 
NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE 
PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES 
ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR 
FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

1111 SUPERIOR AVENUE
CLEVELAND, OHIO 44114


